
No. First Name Last Name Email Company
1 Bradley Clark 
2 Jaysson Funkhouser
3 Daniel Ellis
4 Aaron Robinson
5 Brad Fureigh
6 Heath Lockley
7 J Strain
8 Jerry Hartfield
9 Chuck Wipf
10 John Peterson
11 Anthony Apple
12 VENDOR---Western Excelsior
13 John Sayre VENDOR---ATG USA
14 John Kerr VENDOR---ATG USA
15 Joe Waxse VENDOR---Terracon
16 Brad Peterson VENDOR---Crafton Tull
17 Mike Burns VENDOR---Crafton Tull
18 Clare Dunn VENDOR---Crafton Tull
19 David Hukill VENDOR---ADS
20 Garvin Cox VENDOR---ADS
21 Clay Whiting VENDOR---ADS
22 Bob Buford VENDOR---ADS
23 Jill Marchese VENDOR---Darragh Company
24 Kevin VanTuyl kvantuyl@aquablok.com VENDOR---AquaBlok
25 Andrew Beekman andy.mcclarrinon@gtsinc.cc VENDOR---GTS
26 Julia Foremen VENDOR---GTS
27 Ben Shankle bens@pavecon.com VENDOR---PAVECON
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28 Wes Eaton VENDOR---PAVECON
29 Sam Wisner swisener@quadexonline.com VENDOR---Quadex, Inc.
30 Kevin Irwin kevin.irwin@uretekicr.com VENDOR---URETEK
31 Lindsay Agar VENDOR---URETEK
32 Jeff Kortan VENDOR---Foundation Specialties, Inc.
33 Paul Gintonio paul.gintonio@foundationspecialties.com VENDOR---Foundation Specialties, Inc.
34 Scott Heibel ccooley@etec-sales.com VENDOR---Environmental Technical Sales, Inc.
35 Andy Davis adavis@newwatersystems.com VENDOR---New Water Systems
36 Chris Corbit chrisc@abcblock.com VENDOR---ABC Block Company
37 Timothy Powell tim.powell@ejco.com VENDOR---East Jordan Iron Works
38 Howard Peterson VENDOR---East Jordan Iron Works
39 Sarah Kellert skellert@conteches.com VENDOR---Contech
40 Hugh Mickel VENDOR---Contech
41 Jennie Neville jenny.kutz@rhythmtraffic.com VENDOR---Rhythm Engineering
42 J. Strain j@s-ind.com VENDOR---Scurlock Industries
43 John Simonson garriola@hobaspipe.com VENDOR---Hobas Pipe
44 Marc Chrisco marc.chrisco@insulfoam.com VENDOR---Insulfoam
45 Nico Sutmoller VENDOR---Insulfoam
46 Gerald Burke amanda@siteops.com VENDOR---Blueridge Analytics
47 Tyler Ferguson VENDOR---Blueridge Analytics
48 Patrick Risley pat.risley@neenahenterprises.com VENDOR---Neenah Foundry Company
49 John Cantabery jfcantabery@garverusa.com VENDOR---GARVER
50 Blake Roberson VENDOR---GARVER
51 Kevin Reynolds kreynolds@afcosteel.com VENDOR--AFCO Steel

52 Lee Pierce lpierce@westernexcelsior.com Western Excelsior Corporation
53 Adam Whitlow adamwhitlow@gmail.com Whitlow Engineering Services, Inc.
54 Tom Clement thomas.r.clement@usace.army.mil USACE
55 Ellen Norvell enorvell@gmail.com City of Sherwood
56 David Bauman dbauman@entergy.com Entergy
57 Ed Harris edharrispe@suddenlink.net Ed Harris, PE Services

 2012 ASCE ANNUAL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION LIST  10.17.2012



58 Rusty Coan rusty_coan@murphyoilcorp.com Murphy Oil USA, Inc.
59 Tom Parsons tparsons@astate.edu ASU
60 Kelly Vanlandingham kvanlandingham@ecci.com ECCI
61 Carl Meurer cmeurer@blaylockthreet.com Blaylock Threet Engineers
62 Jim Beavers jbeavers@ceieng.com CEI Engineering Associates
63 Dale Gunter rmmcdougal@agfc.state.ar.us AR Game & Fish
64 David Gehle DGEHLE@GARBRO.COM Gar-Bro Mfg. Co.
65 James Adams JADAMS@GARBRO.COM Gar-Bro Mfg. Co.
66 Bart Mink bart.mink@craftontull.com Crafton Tull
67 Jeff Puckett jeffreytpuckett@yahoo.com Walther-Praezision
68 Charles Best hvicbest@sbcglobal.net Hurricane Valley Inc
69 Aubrey Harris aharriseng@sbcglobal.net HEI
70 Mark Bradley markbradley1950@gmail.com BBCom, LLC
71 Grady Harvell gharvell@afcosteel.com AFCO Steel
72 Brad Urhahn urhahns@sbcglobal.net Walmart
73 Chuck Wipf chuck.wipf@craftontull.com Crafton Tull
74 W. Henry Jones whenryjones@gmail.com Entergy (retired)
75 James Barr jbarr@flohut.com Florence & Hutcheson
76 Darrel Warford darrell@heritageengineering.net Heritage Engineering
77 William Jones wljonespe@arkansas.net William L. Jones, P. E.
78 Leland Dyson lpdyse@juno.com Self Employed
79 Chase Henrichs chasehenrichs@gmail.com UofA
80 Jason MacDonald jmacdonald@ce-associates.biz Civil Engineering Associates
81 Kyle Breckenridge kyle@becpllc.com BEC PLLC
82 Matthew Rowe matthew.rowe@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
83 Philip Freyaldenhoven pfreyaldenhoven@mobleycontractors.com Mobley Contractors, Inc.
84 Michael Burns mike.burns@craftontull.com Crafton, Tull & Associates
85 Diego Garcia dag002@email.uark.edu UofA
86 Murray Moser mmoser1@entergy.com Entergy Operations Inc.
87 Walter Spaul WHSpaul@GarverUSA.com GARVER
88 Matthew Wallace matthew.wallace@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
89 Jarrett Cooper jarrett.cooper@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
90 Alicia Kiech alicia.kiech@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
91 Sydney Dickson smdickso@uark.edu UofA
92 Lance Jobe ljobe@rogersark.org City of Rogers
93 Andrea Jobe Engineer of Year Award Walmart
94 Lance's Boss Engineer of Year Awardg
95  City of Rodger's Mayor Engineer of Year Award
96 Eric Romero Eric.Romero@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
97 Ashlee Ellis ane002@email.uark.edu UofA
98 Jennifer Holmes-Smith jholmess@uark.edu UofA
99 Rita Madison madison.rita@att.net Arkansas Ready Mixed Concrete Association

100 John Selig jselig@ce-associates.biz Civil Engineering Associates
101 Lance Powell lpowell@ce-associates.biz Civil Engineering Associates
102 Chris French christopher.french@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State University
103 Courtney Hill clh023@uark.edu UofA
104 Cary Beth Lipscomb clipscom@uark.edu UofA
105 Ignace Mugabo Nkurikiyimfura UALR
106 Pacifique Nshuti Mwabo UALR
107 Stephanie Shank UALR
108 Ryan Burton UALR
109 Sarah Brown UALR
110 Landon Voigt UALR
111 Shada Roberts sroberts@bondce.com Bond Consulting Engineers
112 Michael Tarini mjtarini@cromwell.com Crowmell Architects Engineers
113 Will Harris jwhengineering.llc@gmail.com JWH Engineering, LLC
114 Eric Warford Eric@Hritageengineering.net Heritage Engineering
115 Nickolas Jovanovic nsjovanovic@ualr.edu UALR
116 Jeremy Brooks jabrooks@grubbsengineers.com Grubbs, Hoskyn, Barton & Wyatt, Inc.
117 John Watkins JTWatkins@garverusa.com GARVER
118 Paul Strickland JPStrickland@garverusa.com GARVER
119 Charles Loyd loyd@centurytel.net Ouachita Engineering
120 Shawkat Ali shawkata@etcengineersinc.com ETC Engineers & Architects, Inc.
121 John Scroggins jscroggins@conwaycorp.net DP Engineering
122 Kenneth Jones kjones@kja-eng.com Kenneth Jones & Associates, Inc.
123 Kelton Price keltonp@mtaengineers.com Material Testing of Arkansas
124 Jacob Gillip jacob@hopeconsulting.biz Hope Consulting, Inc.
125 Scott Donaldson SADonaldson@GarverUSA.com GARVER
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126 Sanjay Selvam UofA
127 Tim Gartman tim@antiquebrickinc.com Antique Brick and Block
128 John Clark jpclark@windstream.net John P Clark, PE
129 Josh Minton josh@mintoneng.com Minton Engineering, Inc.
130 Bill Burnett bill.burnett@craftontull.com Crafton Tull
131 Shaun Roberson saroberson@garverusa.com GARVER
132 Adam Wierciak aewierciak@garverusa.com GARVER
133 Jimmie Johnson jjohnson@Fort SmithAR.gov City of Fort Smith
134 Russell Garrett rgarrett@mb-eng.com Mehlburger Brawley, Inc.
135 Anthony Apple anthonyapple@sbcglobal.net Walmart
136 Danny Stafford astaff@grnco.net retired
137 Michael Morris dcarter@jonesboro.org City of Jonesboro
138 Dewitt Smith leslie@villageonthecreeks.com Devereux Management
139 Glynn Fulmer GAFULMER@GARVERUSA.COM GARVER
140 Adam Hall ABHall@GarverUSA.com Garver
141 Daniel Hollinger dch@ftn-assoc.com FTN Associates
142 William Butler wpbutler@terracon.com Terracon
143 Brad Fureigh bnfureigh@terracon.com Terracon
144 David McCormick dcmccormick@terracon.com Terracon
145 Doug Weaver dweave2003@yahoo.com Self Employed
146 Cody Rankin wwg_ccr@swbell.net GRAHAM ENGINNERS
147 Robert Graham wwg_eng@swbell.net GRAHAM ENGINEERS
148 Travis Fischer gtfbigfish@hotmail.com Tralan Engineering
149 Michael Oakes moakes@rsvlar.org City of Russellville
150 Jim Ferguson jim ferguson@carkw com Central Arkanas Water150 Jim Ferguson jim.ferguson@carkw.com Central Arkanas Water
151 Thomas Wray thomas.wray@carkw.com Central Arkanas Water
152 Jonathan Long jonathan.long@carkw.com Central Arkanas Water
153 Joe O'Hara Joe.O'Hara@carkw.com Central Arkansas Water
154 Will Sisco wfsisco@terracon.com Terracon
155 Heath Lockley halockley@terracon.com Terracon
156 Kirby Rowland kbrowland@garverusa.com Garver USA
157 Sarah Tamayo sarah.tamayo@ahtd.ar.gov AHTD
158 Mike Rowlett michael.rowlett@ahtd.ar.gov AHTD
159 Blake Poole blake.poole@ahtd.ar.gov AHTD
160 Thomas Pownall thomas@thomasengineering2000.com Thomas Engineering
161 Mark Hampton mhamp33136@hotmail.com Hampton Engineering
162 Mark Rickett mrickett@sbcglobal.net Rickett Engineering, Inc.
163 Jeff Copeland jeffrey.s.copeland@basf.com BASF
164 Herbert McElroy hmcelroy@grubbsengineers.com Grubbs, Hoskyn, Barton, & Wyatt, Inc.
165 Nathan Young nyoung@buildingandearth.com Building & Earth
166 Terry Johnson jtwatkins@garverusa.com Garver LLC
167 Amjad Khairi ajkhairi@garverusa.com Garver
168 Chris Kidd chris_kidd@hotmail.com Kidd Investment 
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